


PEKING UNIVERSITY LAW JOURNAL

H33% ~2021$‘%5§E (8 197 B0)

202149 H20H &

(CHERZRBETFR)

(FH.HE%E)

i/t\‘/l\k{%‘laﬂﬁﬂgmiﬁ

FAEREX

/]\/\,%‘ E\{%? 5 H%*A*Xé“]%/% T R T R I TR T
Lol BRI  ATATFEBEE ] wovvervnnreemevernnisnesernsnnnnne

(F #

LA B 23 F1 S EIEF R ] e vereeseererenssnssnnenssnssasenssansnns
L B HE BAUBI FE S TTALIIFIT corvvevrevereesnesiemmsroiee e envinens

(£ #®]
H SOk 2 T B “RUR

FETE A HEFI AN EE oo eerorrorenrennennte e e ee e essae st st enas
I FIE B BN E TS «eeerererereenerrernseernnsersueosennenns

Fr B Ak $ B HE &4

WK+ H BRI M B TR R wve v errerrerenreninsneeennnenenennnes
IR 5T B9 43 BE IE X5 TR S 5] AR G AL wvvvvvorevennrennneesnnnneenennns
B AT S B BRI ST S HTEZ ] oo veeeee

BHESSTROLR AR IEM AL
TRIGHWERHREBE

>
I XA R TS

E-:)

 fu

- RHE

2%
mEF

fiE AR
Fal
e B
- LR

- FE O ORXE

/1125

/ 1144

/ 1167
/1188

/1208
/1227

/1246
/ 1265

/ 1286
/1303
/1318
/ 1340

/ 1362

/ 1379



PEKING UNIVERSITY LAW JOURNAL

Vol.33. No.§, 2021 (General No.197)

Research on Xi Jinping Thought on the Rule of Law

Chinese Logic of Rule of the Constltutlon T TTTTTTTTTTTTY

Topic: Data Governance

On the Structure of Rights and Interests relating to Personal Information

Parallel or Overlap: Relationships between Personal Information

Protection and Privacy Protection

On the Interests on Enterprise Data: From Property to Control

Young Researchers

On the Retroactive Effect and Immediate Effect of Conditions seseseesevercrese

On Specialized Regime for Indirect Infringement of Patents «seeseeessrecsreceses

Articles
The Origin, Spread and the Scope of “Right” in Jurisprudence

Written in Chinese *+seeseessesscccrescnscccess

On the Possibility of Avoiding the Consequence in Negligent Crimes -+~

The Conceptual Structure of Administrative Penalty
Interpretation of Article 2 of the New Law on Administrative

Penalty

Legal Regulation of Expropriation of Collective Land with Agreement «---

Distributive Justice of Penalty and Systematization of Penalty System «----

On Judging Singular Behavior and Plural Behaviors:

Between Fact and Norm

The Position of Intent and Negligence in Criminal System

View

British Extraterritoriality in Modern China «-++=seeseessereneces
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*+» Zhang Xinbao

+++ Zhou Hanhua

+ Mei Xiaying

-»++ Zhang Jing

Cai Yuanzhen

- Tong Zhiwei

----- Xie Zhiyong

+ Xiong Zhanglin

Wang Hongjian

+++« Peng Wenhua

+ Wang Yangiang
««-« Zheng Chao
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